
 

 
The Irish Stock Exchange plc, trading as Euronext Dublin is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland  
Registered in Ireland: No 539157, Registered Office: Exchange Buildings, Foster Place, Dublin 2 

 
 
Debt Listing Agent Directory 
 

Agent Location Primary Contact Telephone Email 

A & L Listing Limited Dublin Aideen Lee (+353-1) 649 2235 alee@algoodbody.ie  

Addleshaw Goddard (Ireland) LLP Dublin John Kearns (+353-1) 202 6516 j.kearns@aglaw.com 

ABN AMRO Bank N.V. Amsterdam Jerry Chiu +31 (0) 20 6280708 jerry.chiu@nl.abnamro.com 

Arthur Cox Listing Services Ltd Dublin Helen Berrill (+353-1) 618 0556 helen.berrill@arthurcox.com  

Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria, S.A. Madrid Christian Højbjerre 
Mortensen (+34-91) 374 5123 christian.mortensen@grupobbva.com  

BNP Paribas Securities Services Luxembourg Marie-Pia Muller (+352-26) 962 719 marie-pia.muller@bnpparibas.com  

Dentons (Dubai) Dubai Alex Roussos (+971) 4402 0895 alex.roussos@dentons.com  

Dentons Ireland LLP Dublin Matthew Cahill (+353-1) 582 8142 matthew.cahill@dentons.com 

Deutsche Bank Luxembourg S.A. Luxembourg Serge L. Pereira (+352-42) 122 643 serge.l.pereira@db.com  

Dillon Eustace Dublin Tara O'Callaghan (+353-1) 667 0022 tara.ocallaghan@dilloneustace.ie  

DLA Piper Ireland Dublin Oisin Mulvihill (+353-1) 436 5473 oisin.mulvihill@dlapiper.com  

Hogan Lovells (Ireland) LLP Dublin Tara Nestor (+353-87) 712 5992 Tara.nestor@hoganlovells.com 

IQ EQ Fund Management  
(Ireland) Limited Dublin Paul Boland (+353-1) 697 1684 paul.boland@iqeq.com  

Maples & Calder (Ireland) LLP Dublin Ciaran Cotter (+353-1) 619 2033 ciaran.cotter@maplesandcalder.com  

Mason Hayes & Curran LLP  Dublin Daragh O’Shea (+353-1) 614 2135 doshea@mhc.ie  
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Matheson Dublin Jackie Geisen +353 86 832 3316 jackie.geisen@matheson.com  

McCann FitzGerald Listing Services 
Ltd Dublin Tony Spratt (+353-1) 607 1367 tony.spratt@mccannfitzgerald.ie  

Ogier Global (Ireland) Limited Dublin Margot Carty (+353-1) 632 3115 margot.carty@ogier.com 

PKF Attest Capital Markets AV, S.A. Madrid Javier Jordan Litago (+34-91) 2 795 017 jjordan@pkf-attest.es  

Simmons & Simmons Dublin Rachel Stanton (+353-1) 266 1133 rachel.stanton@simmons-simmons.com 

Société Générale Luxembourg Luxembourg Christelle Gualtieri (+352) 4793 1151 
73 christelle.gualtieri@sgss.socgen.com  

Walkers Listing & Support Services 
Ltd Dublin Therese Redmond (+353-1) 470 6645 therese.redmond@walkersglobal.com  

William Fry Listing Dublin  David Maughan (+353 1) 639 5102 David.Maughan@williamfry.com 
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